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PER-79797
Ground
Penetration

RPM
xConstruction,
LLC A1

/ A1-I7

Bailey Mercer
Ramiro Anton
Roy Romero

7:00 AM
5/23/2025

3:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79797
Ground
Penetration

RPM
xConstruction,
LLC

I7
/ A1-I7

Bailey Mercer
Ramiro Anton
Roy Romero

7:00 AM
5/23/2025

3:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79790
Excavation
Safety Permit

Moss Utilities,
LLC. C2

/

Angel Tavera
Jose P
Martinez
Oscar Ocampo

7:00 AM
5/23/2025

3:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79790
Excavation
Safety Permit

Moss Utilities,
LLC. E2

/

Angel Tavera
Jose P
Martinez
Oscar Ocampo

7:00 AM
5/23/2025

3:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79790
Excavation
Safety Permit

Moss Utilities,
LLC. D2

/

Angel Tavera
Jose P
Martinez
Oscar Ocampo

7:00 AM
5/23/2025

3:30 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79787
Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball E7

/ Pad 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:38 AM
5/23/2025

4:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79787
Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball D7

/ Pad 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:38 AM
5/23/2025

4:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79787
Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball E2

/ Pad 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:38 AM
5/23/2025

4:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79787
Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball D2

/ Pad 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:38 AM
5/23/2025

4:30 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79789
Ground
Penetration

Lithko A1
/ Data building
one

Michael Moore
6:49 AM
5/23/2025

6:49 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79789
Ground
Penetration

Lithko
A2
/ Data building
one

Michael Moore
6:49 AM
5/23/2025

6:49 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79789
Ground
Penetration

Lithko
Pad 1
/ Data building
one

Michael Moore
6:49 AM
5/23/2025

6:49 PM
5/23/2025

Scheduled

PER-79722
Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric

D5

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

7:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress
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/ Travis Brown

PER-79722
Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D4

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

7:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79722
Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D6

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

7:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79722
Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D1

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

7:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79722
Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D2

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

7:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

PER-79722
Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D3

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/23/2025

7:00 PM
5/23/2025

In Progress

Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball E7

/ Building 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:47 AM
5/22/2025

4:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball D7

/ Building 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:47 AM
5/22/2025

4:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Batchelor &
Kimball E2

/ Building 1

Riley
Linthicum
Travis Wigal

6:47 AM
5/22/2025

4:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D5

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D4

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D6

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric

D1

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired
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/

Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D2

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Cumming
Electric D3

/

Chris Waldrop
Christian
Mckinley
Travis Brown

6:30 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Moss Utilities,
LLC. B2

/

Angel Tavera
Jose P
Martinez
Oscar Ocampo

7:00 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Moss Utilities,
LLC. C2

/

Angel Tavera
Jose P
Martinez
Oscar Ocampo

7:00 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Moss Utilities,
LLC. D2

/

Angel Tavera
Jose P
Martinez
Oscar Ocampo

7:00 AM
5/22/2025

7:00 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

RPM
xConstruction,
LLC A1

/ A1- I7

Bailey Mercer
Ramiro Anton
Roy Romero

7:00 AM
5/22/2025

7:30 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko A1
/ Building pad
data one

Michael Moore
7:46 AM
5/22/2025

7:46 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko A3
/ Building pad
data one

Michael Moore
7:46 AM
5/22/2025

7:46 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
A2
/ Building pad
data one

Michael Moore
7:46 AM
5/22/2025

7:46 PM
5/22/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Lithko
Pad 1
/ Building pad
data one

Michael Moore
7:46 AM
5/22/2025

7:46 PM
5/22/2025

Expired
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